P a g e  1 | 10
PMM0105
Model: PMM0105
Document: Datasheet
Document version: 1.1
DataSheet
Business and Mission-Critical

For any customized inquiries and orders;
contact us on sales@Pmm-usa.us
ORDERING INFORMATION
PMM0105-AC1-2SC-FP01
(PMM0105 - SUPPLY VOLTAGE - OPTION1/OPTION2/OPTION3/OPTION4 - ACC1/ACC2/ACC3/ACC4)
Type Description
PMM0102-DC1 36VDC-75VDC
PMM0102-DC2 10VDC-56VDC
PMM0102-AC1 85-265 VAC /100-300 VDC
 OPTIONS
PMM0102-SC 1x SC 1X9 fiber optic port
PMM0102-SFP 1x SFP fiber optic port
 ACCESSORIES
PMM0102-DIN01 1x DIN Rail Clip
PMM0102-MB01 2x Mounting Bracket
PMM0102-PM01 2x Front panel Bracket
PMM0102-FP01 2x Mounting 19 Inch Bracket (4mm screw)
www.Pmm-usa.us  P a g e  7 | 10
  ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY INFORMAION